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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.115 amateurs.9

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  364,112 20//BE1011044 11 13:03:25.8  1092,019318/

2 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  346,909 20//BE1010584 4 13:01:27.1  1046,63538/

3 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011638 2 13:18:00.8  1046,2588

4 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,679 19//BE1035036 2 13:06:11.0  1040,14388/

5 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011028 3 13:27:01.8  1019,8359

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  354,245 17//BE1163631 1 13:33:48.1  973,731133/

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 18//BE1082379 13 13:33:53.1  973,5081

8 BINAME Jules Hv 2 20//BE1011233 8 13:29:19.0  973,1778

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010509 31 13:37:58.1  962,7051

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010510 25 13:38:01.1  962,5743

11 BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011242 7 13:35:15.0  957,3689

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1010305 28 13:41:53.1  952,5660

13 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011637 12 13:53:24.8  949,6592

14 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 10 13:53:27.8  949,5354

15 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6130473 5 13:53:30.8  949,4116

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010421 11 13:44:08.1  946,8374

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010302 29 13:46:38.1  940,5525

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 18//BE1082378 3 13:47:30.1  938,3932

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 17//BE1163561 7 13:50:55.1  929,9762

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 18//BE1082375 9 13:51:17.1  929,0819

21 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010328 21 13:53:34.1  923,5512

22 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 17//BE1163435 6 14:01:17.1  905,3375

23 MAUCQ David Hv ON  336,847 19//BE1148045 1 13:49:36.0  887,373621/

24 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 15//BE1171629 6 14:02:18.1  884,2914

25 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  348,899 14//BE1138794 8 14:05:17.0  882,65559/

26 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  349,426 18//BE1109350 1 14:07:20.0  879,42793/

27 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010368 30 14:14:20.1  876,1176

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010323 5 14:18:48.1  866,5449

29 BECKER Dany Hv CLAVIER  361,724 19//BE1034821 7 14:31:43.0  857,74189/

30 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 13 14:36:51.9  852,9910

31 MAUCQ David Hv 2 20//BE1145315 20 14:05:46.0  851,1252

32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 17//BE1163576 16 14:35:10.0  833,1909

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010318 27 14:37:15.0  829,1281

34 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 18//BE1009064 8 14:34:19.0  817,5710

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 18//BE1101093 4 14:53:34.0 07:30:46.0

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010466 15 14:55:50.0 07:33:02.0

37 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011027 16 15:13:46.9 07:38:38.9

38 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 19//BE1035655 2 14:58:37.0 07:41:50.0

39 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 18//BE1101289 14 15:06:22.0 07:43:34.0
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.75 amateurs.7

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  364,112 20//BE1011044 11 13:03:25.8  1092,019318/

2 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  346,909 20//BE1010584 4 13:01:27.1  1046,63535/

3 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011638 2 13:18:00.8  1046,2588

4 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011028 3 13:27:01.8  1019,8359

5 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,679 20//BE1011233 4 13:29:19.0  973,17784/

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  354,245 20//BE1010509 19 13:37:58.1  962,705121/

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010510 13 13:38:01.1  962,5743

8 BINAME Jules Hv 2 20//BE1011242 3 13:35:15.0  957,3689

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010305 16 13:41:53.1  952,5660

10 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011637 12 13:53:24.8  949,6592

11 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 10 13:53:27.8  949,5354

12 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE6130473 5 13:53:30.8  949,4116

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010421 2 13:44:08.1  946,8374

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1010302 17 13:46:38.1  940,5525

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010328 9 13:53:34.1  923,5512

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010368 18 14:14:20.1  876,1176

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010323 1 14:18:48.1  866,5449

18 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 13 14:36:51.9  852,9910

19 MAUCQ David Hv ON  336,847 20//BE1145315 15 14:05:46.0  851,125216/

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010318 15 14:37:15.0  829,1281

21 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010466 4 14:55:50.0 07:33:02.0

22 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011027 16 15:13:46.9 07:38:38.9

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010434 12 15:13:26.0 07:50:38.0

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010396 3 15:14:29.0 07:51:41.0

25 BECKER Dany Hv CLAVIER  361,724 20//BE1151282 2 15:24:17.0 07:52:08.07/


